
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

25 

103 

64 

88 

99 

94 

66 

38 

52d 

Name 

Linnea Madelen Aadahl 

Sigge Nordin 

Hugo Edberg 

Theo Boström 

Anton Pettersson 

Oliver Ekengren 

Elliot Ahlqvist 

Max Vikman Öberg 

Gabriel Holmqvist 

Class 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

2.097 

3.013 

7.835 

12.075 

14.094 

18.453 

18.658 

21.821 

Total Tm 

7:48.274 

7:50.371 

7:51.287 

7:56.109 

8:00.349 

8:02.368 

8:06.727 

8:06.932 

8:10.095 

Best Tm 

38.514 

38.438 

38.659 

38.960 

39.329 

38.965 

39.166 

39.097 

39.691 

Nat/State 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

FF + 5sek 

FF + 5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-20 17:34:28 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

2.097 

Avg. Speed 

69,190 

Best Lap Tm 

38.438 

Best Speed 

70,243 

Best Lap by 

103 - Sigge Nordin 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

Mini 

Final 

Race started at 16:50:14 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 16:50 


