

Mini

Trollringen 0,750 km

Final

2025-07-20 16:50

Race started at 16:50:14

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	25	Linnea Madelen Aadahl	Formel Mini	12		7:48.274	38.514	NORWAY		
2	103	Sigge Nordin	Formel Mini	12	2.097	7:50.371	38.438	SWEDEN		
3	64	Hugo Edberg	Formel Mini	12	3.013	7:51.287	38.659	SWEDEN		
4	88	Theo Boström	Formel Mini	12	7.835	7:56.109	38.960	SWEDEN		
5	99	Anton Pettersson	Formel Mini	12	12.075	8:00.349	39.329	SWEDEN		
6	94	Oliver Ekengren	Formel Mini	12	14.094	8:02.368	38.965	SWEDEN	Tecno Sweden	
7	66	Elliot Ahlqvist	Formel Mini	12	18.453	8:06.727	39.166	SWEDEN		FF + 5sek
8	38	Max Vikman Öberg	Formel Mini	12	18.658	8:06.932	39.097	SWEDEN		FF + 5sek
9	52d	Gabriel Holmqvist	Formel Mini	12	21.821	8:10.095	39.691	SWEDEN		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.097	69,190	38.438	70,243	103 - Sigge Nordin

Orbits